
 

 

PAKISTAN WATER AND POWER DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

WAPDA GGHPS CHITRAL TENDER NOTICE  
 

Bid Ref No. RE/GGHPS/ITRE-05. 
 

1. Resident Engineer Golain Gol Hydel Power Station WAPDA Chitral invites sealed bids from the 
original manufacturer/Authorized Distributors / Suppliers, who are registered with Income Tax and 
Sales Tax Departments and who are on Active Tax Payer list (ATL) of the Federal Board of Revenue 
for Hiring of Two Number Vehicles (Toyota Hilux Vigo 4X4 Double Cabin Pick Up) ,Model 2016-
17 along with drivers for 05 months on FCS basis. The period for performance of contract is 60 
days. Detail is as under:-  

 

Tender No. Name of Work Bid Security Date of 
Opening of Bid 

Completion 
Period 

Last date of 
obtaining of 
bid 

Cost of Tender 
Documents 
(Non-Refundable)   

RE/GGHPS/ITRE/ 
Tender 
Notice/2024-
25/05 

Hiring of 02 Nos 
Vehicles for 05 
months for Golain 
Gol HPS WAPDA 
Koghuzi Chitral. 

Rs.42000/- 21-01-2025 
At 11:00 AM 

150 days 20-01-2025 Rs.1000/-. 

  

2. Bidding documents, containing detailed terms and conditions etc are available in the office of Resident 
Engineer Golain Gol Hydel Power Station WAPDA Koghuzi Chitral and the same may be obtained on 
submission of application on company / Firm letter paid and upon payment of non-refundable fee as 
mentioned above in A/C No. 1170-249984484 of UBL Chitral Branch, on or before 20-01-2025. 

 

3. The bids prepared in accordance with the instructions in the Bidding Documents along with 2% Bid 
Security mentioned above in favour of Resident Engineer Golain Gol Power Station Chitral must 
reach in the office of Resident Engineer (O&M) Golain Gol Hydel Power Station WAPDA Koghuzi 
Chitral on or before 21-01-2025 at 11:00 AM and the same will be opened on the same day & date 
in the presence of bidders or there authorized representatives.  

4. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website @ www.ppra.org.pk and WAPDA website @ 
www.wapda.gov.pk  
All rights are reserved as per PPRA rules 2004. (Amended up to date).   

  

 

   Resident Engineer  
Golain Gol Hydel Power Station WAPDA Koghuzi Chitral 
Email: regghpschitral@gmail.com, Phone # 0943-477134 

           This notice is also available at PPRA website: www.ppra.org.pk 

PRD(L)/WAPDA/250(2024-25) 

 

http://www.ppra.org.pk/
http://www.wapda.gov.pk/
mailto:regghpschitral@gmail.com
http://www.ppra.org.pk/

	243 244 AND 250 ADVANCE PAYMENT OF PPRA
	250 WP

